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P rin te d : 5 /8 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :1 0 :0 0  A M

W ome n /  9 /  Sr  1
Se ss ion: S5

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S ophia  T ress le r238
W est Va lley

9.825 9.300 9.6009.250 37.975
1 7 6T 1 1 

1 

S am m y Root422
VIBE

9.675 9.450 9.5509.200 37.875
4T 2 8T 2T 2 

2 

Haze l S m ith34
Bold

9.750 8.950 9.0509.750 37.500
3 14T 1 20T 3T

3T

M ar ie l Bade67
Top F light

9.675 9.050 9.3259.450 37.500
4T 12 3T 11T 3T

3T

Ava  Hooten23
TNT - W I

9.475 9.375 9.2759.325 37.450
9 4 5 13 5 

5 

Avery Kim208
Sokol Elite

9.275 9.225 9.4259.475 37.400
16 8 2 8 6 

6 

T ianm e i Dw yer291
Dynamic

9.450 8.925 9.5509.200 37.125
10T 16 8T 2T 7 

7 

Layla  S life352
Midwest Twisters

9.200 9.475 9.0509.025 36.750
19 1 14 20T 8 

8 

S am antha  W itt233
C renshaws

9.450 8.850 9.4008.850 36.550
10T 18 15 9T 9 

9 

Ellie  W ard3
ABK

9.325 8.075 9.5509.450 36.400
15 25 3T 2T 10 

10 

Kam ryn Andrade366
W inner's Gymnastics.

9.775 8.900 9.0758.550 36.300
2 17 20* 19 11T

11T

M olly Osborne450
W ildf ire

8.875 9.350 9.5258.550 36.300
26 5T 20* 5 11T

11T

Em m a Pogue157
SLGC

9.100 9.100 8.8509.200 36.250
22 11 8T 24 13 

13 

V ictor ia  Hanson302
A thlet ic Edge

9.550 8.500 8.9259.250 36.225
7 22 6T 22 14 

14 

O livia  Na lly216
Cypress Huffmesiter

9.375 9.025 8.6259.175 36.200
14 13 11 25 15 

15 

R ilyn Harr is336
A rizona Dynamics

9.625 9.200 9.3257.950 36.100
6 9T 26 11T 16 

16 

M ar ia -S ofia  Lundy85
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.450 9.200 9.2008.150 36.000
10T 9T 25 15 17 

17 

T aylor  Few ins183
F lips

9.250 8.775 9.1008.775 35.900
17T 20 16 17T 18 

18 

Fa ith Lahm165
NET

9.075 8.800 9.2508.550 35.675
23 19 20T 14 19 

19 

Audrey T hornton353
Iron C ross Gym

9.150 9.425 8.3758.450 35.400
20 3 24 26 20 

20 

M aycie  Re ich388
BDSJ

9.250 8.275 9.1258.600 35.250
17T 23 19 16 21 

21 

M organ Car lton181
F lips

9.400 9.350 9.5006.950 35.200
13 5T 28 6T 22 

22 

S a rah Feddersen367
Success

9.125 8.600 8.2509.050 35.025
21 21 13 27 23 

23 

T a te  Ginty419
Texas Dreams

9.050 7.100 9.4009.125 34.675
24T 26 12 9T 24 

24 
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W ome n /  9 /  Sr  1
Se ss ion: S5

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Isabe lle  Re ine rs408
W ings

8.350 8.950 8.9007.600 33.800
27 14T 27 23 25 

25 

A shley M athis194
JAX GYM

9.050 6.900 9.1008.550 33.600
24T 27 20T 17T 26 

26 

Kr is  Phillips124
TC

9.525 8.150 7.1008.700 33.475
8 24 17T 28 27 

27 

Hayden S eym our351
IGTC

0.000 0.000 9.5008.700 18.200
28 28 17T 6T 28 

28 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ia  Hodges202
W OGA

9.725 9.475 9.6509.100 37.950
1T 1T 10 1 1 

1 

Ava  W ey266
SCEGA

9.650 9.150 9.1759.400 37.375
3T 12 1 16 2T

2T

S ienna  Ye lle243
AZ Sunray s

9.575 9.350 9.4509.000 37.375
7T 6 12 4 2T

2T

Jaedys De lgado211
NAAG

9.650 9.100 9.3259.225 37.300
3T 13T 4 9 4 

4 

Z Brow n383
A irborne Ok

9.300 9.400 9.3509.200 37.250
16T 5 5T 7T 5 

5 

Le ila  Dunlavy400
Elevate Gymnastics

9.550 9.100 9.2259.125 37.000
9 13T 8T 12T 6 

6 

C la ra  Jones380
Legacy  Gym

9.725 8.800 9.2509.125 36.900
1T 19 8T 11 7 

7 

Be lle  S chm idt425
Roya l Gymnastics

9.625 8.850 9.4758.925 36.875
5* 18 15 2T 8T

8T

T aryn Va lly82
Emera ld C ity

9.625 9.225 9.0009.025 36.875
5* 9T 11 25 8T

8T

Ava  Banks229
San Mateo Gymnastics

9.400 9.325 8.8259.325 36.875
13 7T 2 26 8T

8T

Le ilani Je lyn Uga lde307
South Coast

9.300 9.475 9.4758.550 36.800
16T 1T 21 2T 11 

11 

Peyton S kw ia t420
Texas Dreams

9.075 9.225 9.2759.200 36.775
21 9T 5T 10 12 

12 

Gabby Ruseva87
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.375 9.425 9.2258.400 36.425
14 4 24 12T 13 

13 

Jess ie  Ba tes42
Texas Best

8.950 9.475 9.3508.525 36.300
24 1T 22T 7T 14 

14 

Kar i M cCarty321
Ascend

9.450 8.625 9.2008.950 36.225
11 21 14 14T 15 

15 

Haylie  M aca raya310
HITS

9.425 8.875 9.0758.825 36.200
12 17 17 21T 16 

16 

M organ S herbondy75
Champion Gymnastics

9.325 8.725 9.0758.975 36.100
15 20 13 21T 17 

17 

Ka thryn Daw son78
Emera ld C ity

9.275 9.000 9.1008.675 36.050
18 16 18 18T 18 

18 

A llison Ga lle r77
Victory

9.525 9.025 9.4007.975 35.925
10 15 27 5T 19 

19 

Gise lle  Bo ivin220
Gold Cup Gym

8.900 9.325 9.0508.575 35.850
25T 7T 19T 23 20 

20 

Berkley Gorre403
AGA01

9.250 9.225 9.0258.150 35.650
19 9T 26 24 21 

21 

Ella  W illm uth382
Legacy  Gym

9.025 8.150 9.1009.200 35.475
23 24 5T 18T 22 

22 

Jj Gonza lez389
VICTORY GYMNASTICS

9.575 7.650 9.4008.575 35.200
7T 26 19T 5T 23 

23 

M ade line  Krska376
MSG

8.850 8.200 9.1258.850 35.025
27 23 16 17 24 

24 

Adyson Hacke l134
TAGSEP

9.050 8.325 9.2007.750 34.325
22 22 28 14T 25 

25 
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Num Na me
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A ARa nk

La ila  M anley83
Liberty

9.150 7.700 9.1008.200 34.150
20 25 25 18T 26 

26 

Reese  C lapper52
EDGE Gymnastics

8.900 7.450 8.6008.525 33.475
25T 27 22T 27 27 

27 

Danie lla  Radic ia63
Premier Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0009.250 9.250
28 28 3 28 28 

28 
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W ome n /  9 /  Sr  3
Se ss ion: S6

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kadence  S tom berg361
F lip For Me

9.625 9.350 9.4509.200 37.625
7 8T 5 7 1 

1 

A shley S to ltz142
Twin C ity  Twisters

9.450 9.125 9.5009.500 37.575
13 14T 1 5T 2 

2 

Gabr ie lla  Ponciro li158
SLGC

9.700 9.425 9.3258.975 37.425
1T 4T 11T 11 3 

3 

Ella  Co llie r430
Revolution

9.550 9.350 9.5508.950 37.400
10T 8T 14T 3T 4 

4 

Nia  Naba19
A IM A thle t ics TX

9.675 9.425 9.3508.850 37.300
4T 4T 16 9T 5T

5T

Verena  W ong70
RG

9.650 9.025 9.2259.400 37.300
6 17 2 14T 5T

5T

Patience  M iyashiro255
Precision

9.325 9.275 9.3509.325 37.275
18T 10 4 9T 7 

7 

T aylor  W a ldo51
Pinnacle  Gym

9.350 9.400 9.4258.975 37.150
16T 7 11T 8 8 

8 

Keoana  Ca tanese267
USA  Illusions

9.350 9.250 9.5508.975 37.125
16T 11 11T 3T 9 

9 

Payton S pecia le50
Pinnacle  Gym

9.325 9.525 9.3008.800 36.950
18T 1 17T 12T 10T

10T

Je rs ie  A rbon387
BDSJ

9.375 9.450 9.1758.950 36.950
14T 3 14T 16T 10T

10T

M adison S em le r44
Texas Best

9.200 9.425 9.3009.000 36.925
24 4T 10 12T 12 

12 

Lorrayne  Gom ez304
South Coast

9.700 8.275 9.5009.375 36.850
1T 24 3 5T 13 

13 

M aya  Bhim ani68
Top F light

9.675 9.100 9.1258.600 36.500
4T 16 21T 18 14 

14 

Ka te  Henry155
SLGC

9.600 8.750 9.0259.075 36.450
8T 20 6T 20 15 

15 

S e lah V illeneuve10
GRGA

9.500 9.125 9.0008.725 36.350
12 14T 19 21 16 

16 

Kinlee  Ba re398
Bounce01

9.700 8.900 9.2258.300 36.125
1T 18 26 14T 17T

17T

Br i Baechle279
OC

9.375 8.450 9.6508.650 36.125
14T 23 20 1 17T

17T

R ilynn Kaste lic354
North Va lley

9.300 8.200 9.5759.050 36.125
21 26 9 2 17T

17T

Isabe lla  W adding168
Technique

9.550 9.500 8.5508.500 36.100
10T 2 23 27 20 

20 

T aylor  Ha ll401
R igert

9.600 8.225 9.1009.075 36.000
8T 25 6T 19 21 

21 

A llie  Haarklau8
GRGA

9.325 9.175 8.7758.600 35.875
18T 13 21T 25 22 

22 

Char li Kennedy308
HITS

8.975 9.200 9.1758.450 35.800
27 12 24 16T 23 

23 

C laudia  S a laza r95
CAPITAL CEDAR PARK

9.275 8.775 8.6258.375 35.050
22 19 25 26 24 

24 

M akenz ie  M adsen394
Mtn W est Gym (ID)

8.875 8.175 8.9009.075 35.025
28 27 6T 22T 25 

25 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lauren Rogers386
A irborne Ok

9.075 8.700 8.9008.250 34.925
25 21 27 22T 26 

26 

Em ily Kenna163
NET

9.025 8.650 7.9758.800 34.450
26 22 17T 28 27 

27 

M ira  Fow le r416
Mismo

9.225 7.250 8.8006.950 32.225
23 28 28 24 28 

28 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Dez i Boykin196
Gymcats

9.900 9.500 9.7509.475 38.625
1 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Chloe  W om e ldorph91
Empire01

9.575 9.600 9.7009.500 38.375
8T 2T 1 2T 2 

2 

S te lla  Ebbing129
Naydenov

9.400 9.625 9.7009.275 38.000
16T 1 5 2T 3 

3 

Ka ty Hullum104
Metroplex  Gymnastics

9.450 9.325 9.5009.300 37.575
12 9 4 5 4 

4 

O livia  Lodge293
Bronco Elite

9.575 9.300 9.4009.200 37.475
8T 10 8 8T 5 

5 

Annie  M urray342
Metropolitan

9.625 9.600 9.3258.500 37.050
5T 2T 24 10 6T

6T

Kate  C la irm ont6
GRGA

9.550 9.275 9.1259.100 37.050
11 11 10T 15T 6T

6T

S ophia  O 'S ullivan118
IGN

9.650 8.800 9.5258.950 36.925
4 21T 14 4 8 

8 

Kae lee  W ong345
Metropolitan

9.600 9.500 9.1258.625 36.850
7 5T 21 15T 9 

9 

Lauren Burt152
DSG Gymnastics

9.800 8.925 9.2008.900 36.825
2 18T 17 14 10 

10 

Car ly Kliew er98
GO  USA

9.100 9.250 9.0509.225 36.625
28 12T 7 18T 11 

11 

Ka t T rest9
GRGA

9.350 8.600 9.4759.150 36.575
19T 28 9 6T 12 

12 

Ka te  Nuzbach156
SLGC

9.425 9.100 8.9259.100 36.550
13T 15 10T 21 13 

13 

Leah Doolittle122
TC

9.300 9.250 9.1258.650 36.325
22T 12T 20 15T 14 

14 

M adison Ke lly301
DGA

9.575 8.925 8.6759.100 36.275
8T 18T 10T 25 15 

15 

Kyle igh Ghanbar i148
Beaumont gymnastics

9.425 8.975 9.0508.725 36.175
13T 17 18 18T 16 

16 

Anna  Bacott120
TC

9.050 8.675 9.4758.925 36.125
29 27 15T 6T 17T

17T

M a liyah Jam es406
F light School

9.425 8.700 8.7509.250 36.125
13T 26 6 24 17T

17T

Ra ina  Eghba lyans28
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 9.025 8.4009.325 35.925
24 16 3 29 19T

19T

Cara  W ong237
EGA

9.150 9.125 9.2258.425 35.925
25 14 25 13 19T

19T

Rebecca  Hollow ay215
Cypress Huffmesiter

9.400 8.575 8.9009.000 35.875
16T 29 13 22 21 

21 

Kaycee  Ca lligur i5
GRGA

9.350 9.500 8.6258.375 35.850
19T 5T 26 26T 22T

22T

Jam ie  M ullins166
Technique

9.125 8.800 9.2508.675 35.850
26T 21T 19 12 22T

22T

Reagan T erry14
CGSU

9.375 8.800 9.2758.350 35.800
18 21T 27 11 24 

24 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kylee  Ca r lson441
CRG

8.350 9.375 9.4008.550 35.675
30 8 23 8T 25 

25 

Hannah Ross86
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.625 8.300 8.6258.925 35.475
5T 30 15T 26T 26 

26 

Izz ie  Hrabovsky316
SMG

9.300 8.850 9.0008.225 35.375
22T 20 28 20 27 

27 

Addison Day-Esson340
Metropolitan

9.325 8.800 8.6008.575 35.300
21 21T 22 28 28 

28 

M e lanie  Doroshenko393
Mtn W est Gym (ID)

9.700 8.800 8.8507.700 35.050
3 21T 29 23 29 

29 

Isabe lla  Abraham s126
SCATS

9.125 9.600 0.0007.500 26.225
26T 2T 30 30 30 

30 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : B la ck  D ia m o n d  G y m n a s t ic s



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  Le v e l 9  W e ste rn  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
Ma y  6-8, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /8 /2 0 2 2  1 :4 2 :2 8  P M

W ome n /  9 /  Sr  5
Se ss ion: S7

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

R iley M aness424
Roya l Gymnastics

9.525 9.600 9.4009.625 38.150
8 1 1 4 1 

1 

Lia  Long49
Pinnacle  Gym

9.325 9.325 9.4508.975 37.075
15T 7T 9 2 2 

2 

Leya  Naum chuk322
Ascend

9.700 9.300 8.9759.050 37.025
1 9T 8 18 3 

3 

Lucy Lott224
Gold Cup Gym

9.475 9.275 9.4258.725 36.900
9T 11 14T 3 4T

4T

Kaylynn T rang421
Texas Dreams

9.325 8.700 9.4759.400 36.900
15T 16T 3T 1 4T

4T

Em m y Gra ff150
Premier Gym

9.200 9.550 9.3758.650 36.775
19T 2T 16 5T 6 

6 

Kr is tin Ro lfe356
The Klub Gymnastics

9.600 8.825 9.1259.150 36.700
4T 15 7 14 7 

7 

Ca ther ine  Able r377
Legacy  Gym

9.625 8.150 9.3509.425 36.550
3 24 2 7 8 

8 

Rache l W e lch330
Chow's

9.575 8.475 9.0009.400 36.450
6 21 3T 17 9 

9 

Brandi Kikuno174
Mission Va lley

9.600 8.975 8.5759.225 36.375
4T 13T 6 23 10T

10T

Em ily W est300
C lassic01

9.150 9.325 9.3008.600 36.375
23T 7T 18T 8* 10T

10T

Gabr ie lla  Yu239
Bay  Island

9.100 9.250 9.3008.725 36.375
27 12 14T 8* 10T

10T

De laney F iscu130
Naydenov

9.375 9.400 9.0258.400 36.200
12T 4 21 16 13 

13 

Ca itlyn Gross241
AZ Sunray s

9.200 9.550 9.2258.200 36.175
19T 2T 26T 10T 14 

14 

Ava  Baum an153
SLGC

9.475 8.550 9.2258.825 36.075
9T 19T 10T 10T 15 

15 

T anisha  S hah45
Texas Best

9.200 9.375 8.9508.200 35.725
19T 5 26T 19 16 

16 

M isa  Decker210
NAAG

9.550 8.700 9.1008.300 35.650
7 16T 23 15 17 

17 

Avah Re ichow372
Acce l Gym

9.400 9.300 7.5759.275 35.550
11 9T 5 28 18T

18T

Gabby Kra ft136
TAGSEP

9.375 9.350 8.0258.800 35.550
12T 6 12 26 18T

18T

A lli Robben159
SLGC

9.675 8.050 9.3758.250 35.350
2 25 24T 5T 20 

20 

Onya  Kre tchm an173
AGG

9.125 8.275 9.1758.600 35.175
25T 22 18T 12T 21 

21 

Hannah M ilne373
TISA

9.150 7.875 9.1758.825 35.025
23T 28 10T 12T 22 

22 

Jasm ine  Oune84
Acrotex  Round Rock

9.200 8.600 8.7508.250 34.800
19T 18 24T 21 23 

23 

Payge  Pa lm er147
OGC

9.350 8.975 8.5007.900 34.725
14 13T 28 24 24T

24T

T aylor  T ugaoen69
RG

9.325 7.900 8.7258.775 34.725
15T 27 13 22 24T

24T
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A lyssabe lla  T e ixe ira453
CCGI

9.300 8.550 8.3508.375 34.575
18 19T 22 25 26 

26 

Cass idy Jacobs151
Premier Gym

9.050 8.000 8.8758.425 34.350
28 26 20 20 27 

27 

T obbie  M ince434
Zenith W est

9.125 8.200 7.9008.625 33.850
25T 23 17 27 28 

28 
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A ARa nk

Nya  S am ora479
O lympus

9.725 9.500 9.4009.450 38.075
2T 2 1 8T 1 

1 

Jadyn Harsh30
Bold

9.700 9.475 9.4759.350 38.000
4T 3T 3 4 2 

2 

S avannah Poulos265
SCEGA

9.475 9.350 9.5259.375 37.725
11 6T 2 3 3 

3 

T ess  M unns423
Cache Elite

9.700 9.475 9.6258.650 37.450
4T 3T 18 1 4 

4 

Ja ilyn Anderson102
Metroplex  Gymnastics

9.700 8.975 9.4259.275 37.375
4T 13 5 6T 5 

5 

Em ily Countrym an335
A rizona Dynamics

9.600 9.050 9.4009.000 37.050
7 11T 10T 8T 6 

6 

M argo Jackson105
Metroplex  Gymnastics

9.800 9.050 9.3258.800 36.975
1 11T 15 13 7 

7 

Anna  Fox426
SW AG

9.725 9.525 8.4759.175 36.900
2T 1 8 25 8 

8 

Cadence  Cordova177
W ings gym

9.400 9.325 9.1758.925 36.825
12T 8 12 15 9 

9 

Brooklyn Ross13
CGSU

9.400 8.850 9.3009.125 36.675
12T 17T 9 14 10T

10T

Payton Greene384
A irborne Ok

9.300 9.125 9.0009.250 36.675
16T 9 6 18 10T

10T

Em ily Hernandez438
Majestic

9.550 8.875 9.1508.900 36.475
8T 15T 13 16 12 

12 

Reagan M cNam er213
F lames Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 9.3758.275 36.450
12T 5 23 10 13 

13 

M adysen Diske rud2
KAATS

9.300 9.350 9.3508.400 36.400
16T 6T 22 11T 14 

14 

Ella  R ieck119
IGN

9.250 8.950 9.4258.525 36.150
19 14 20T 6T 15 

15 

Lauren Greene405
F light School

9.275 8.550 9.5508.675 36.050
18 22 16T 2 16 

16 

Grace  Gerste r296
IGM Gymnastics

9.525 7.650 9.1009.325 35.600
10 25 4 17 17 

17 

T aylor  Jackson334
Browns

9.175 8.850 8.2259.000 35.250
20T 17T 10T 27 18 

18 

Kylie  Gillm an292
Dynamic

9.150 8.875 8.9008.000 34.925
23 15T 25 20T 19 

19 

Ka ira  Rom ero225
Gold Cup Gym

9.175 9.100 8.9507.550 34.775
20T 10 28 19 20 

20 

Ka tie  S pe ll37
Precision Gym

9.100 8.725 8.9007.850 34.575
25 19 26 20T 21 

21 

Reese  C raven193
JAX GYM

9.125 8.225 8.5258.675 34.550
24 24 16T 24 22 

22 

M acie  Lum309
HITS

9.175 8.300 8.1758.825 34.475
20T 23 14 28 23 

23 

Jillian Adam21
TNT - W I

9.325 6.500 9.3509.200 34.375
15 28 7 11T 24 

24 

S ydney Hildebrandt402
JGNW

8.325 8.600 8.8008.550 34.275
27 21 19 22 25 

25 
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A ARa nk

Kylie  Davis27
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.550 7.600 9.4507.625 34.225
8T 26 27 5 26 

26 

Eleanor Dow59
HGC

8.075 8.700 8.3508.525 33.650
28 20 20T 26 27 

27 

Peyton Ande ll278
OC

8.750 6.750 8.7258.125 32.350
26 27 24 23 28 

28 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Em i Haniu257
Gym East

9.325 9.475 9.5259.550 37.875
14 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jacque lyn S ansone167
Technique

9.625 9.450 9.5008.850 37.425
2 3 7T 3 2 

2 

V ictor ia  Kram er318
Ascend

9.600 8.950 9.4258.775 36.750
3T 10 11 7 3 

3 

Cam den M urphy100
GO  USA

9.500 8.925 9.5508.750 36.725
8T 11T 12 1 4 

4 

Kea ley King346
Ult imate ok

9.500 8.900 9.0009.200 36.600
8T 14 3T 20T 5 

5 

Am y F r id ley439
W EG

9.650 8.925 9.0258.975 36.575
1 11T 6 19 6 

6 

Jordan Lu79
Emera ld C ity

9.525 8.850 8.8009.375 36.550
7 15 2 26 7 

7 

A lydia  M cCorm ick392
AZ Dreams

9.275 9.250 9.3008.650 36.475
17T 6 17 11 8 

8 

Ka jsa  T hraw l236
Tags South

9.350 9.050 9.2008.850 36.450
13 9 7T 13T 9 

9 

T a lia  T ashoff390
TRC  South

9.300 8.450 9.4759.200 36.425
15T 22 3T 4 10 

10 

Ka ta r ina  De lgado178
W ings gym

9.600 9.225 9.2758.250 36.350
3T 7 23 12 11 

11 

Be lla  S m ith76
TNT

9.025 9.275 9.3508.675 36.325
25 5 15T 9T 12 

12 

Hannah S te in60
HGC

9.275 8.775 9.4508.700 36.200
17T 16 14 5T 13 

13 

Kaylee  Pa ige256
Precision

9.600 9.650 9.3507.500 36.100
3T 1 27 9T 14 

14 

Abbey T hornton38
VTG

9.450 8.925 9.0008.675 36.050
10 11T 15T 20T 15 

15 

Hayden Cagle436
Austin Elite

9.425 8.500 9.0009.100 36.025
11 20 5 20T 16 

16 

Leyna  V icke rs397
CEGW

9.300 9.400 9.4507.825 35.975
15T 4 24 5T 17 

17 

Ka ther ine  Denny337
GQ

9.275 8.550 9.1758.725 35.725
17T 18T 13 15 18 

18 

Addison F ishm an117
IGN

9.100 9.150 8.9258.400 35.575
24 8 21T 23T 19 

19 

M adison Da ly338
Desert Gymcats

9.000 8.675 9.3758.425 35.475
26 17 20 8 20 

20 

Yam i A vina26
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.275 8.550 8.8508.475 35.150
17T 18T 19 25 21 

21 

M adison Lew is445
Kurt Thomas

9.275 8.200 9.0758.550 35.100
17T 23 18 17 22T

22T

S ara  M urphy404
AGA01

9.175 7.950 9.1258.850 35.100
23 25 7T 16 22T

22T

T a lia  Conner-Dolgner110
A lt ius

9.375 7.550 9.0508.850 34.825
12 26 7T 18 24 

24 
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A ARa nk

M ade le ine  M eece217
F lips Texas

9.575 8.000 8.9257.725 34.225
6 24 25 23T 25 

25 

Em ry Novotny128
W OG

8.975 7.450 9.2008.400 34.025
27 27 21T 13T 26 

26 

A shlyn Er ickson149
Premier Gym

9.250 8.475 8.4507.625 33.800
22 21 26 27 27 

27 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jaci Fothe rgill7
GRGA

9.900 9.525 9.3509.125 37.900
1 1 8 9 1 

1 

Lucy T oe lcke73
FGA

9.325 9.500 9.2509.425 37.500
10T 2 1T 13 2 

2 

Lor isa  S ha traw ka24
TNT - W I

9.325 9.175 9.5509.175 37.225
10T 5 5T 1T 3 

3 

Ke lsey W oods127
W GC

9.100 9.050 9.5508.950 36.650
20 6T 9T 1T 4 

4 

Lucy Kr ieg145
A ir Force

9.625 8.975 9.0258.875 36.500
2 9T 11 19T 5T

5T

Lisney Dahl96
AGS

9.250 9.000 9.1009.150 36.500
16 8 7 18 5T

5T

A iyannah O live r144
Bart lesv ille  gym

9.550 8.975 9.3758.575 36.475
4T 9T 19 8 7 

7 

Addie  Use lm an112
US GOLD

9.575 8.550 9.4508.775 36.350
3 18 12 4T 8 

8 

Ka tie  Cha i-M ulke r in275
R iver C ity

9.075 8.950 9.0009.200 36.225
21 11 4 21T 9 

9 

Kenna  M organ311
HITS

9.300 9.200 9.4508.250 36.200
12T 4 22 4T 10 

10 

A shley V iso348
Ult imate ok

9.400 8.400 9.4258.950 36.175
7T 19T 9T 6 11T

11T

Brooke  S m ith331
W GA

8.950 8.650 9.4009.175 36.175
24T 17 5T 7 11T

11T

Ros ie  A rm strong175
W ings gym

9.550 8.400 9.3258.750 36.025
4T 19T 13T 10T 13 

13 

O livia  T obin4
GNG

9.175 8.700 8.7759.250 35.900
17 15T 3 27 14 

14 

Lucia  Diffenbaugh218
Twisters01

9.025 8.850 8.9258.650 35.450
22 13 18 24T 15 

15 

M eghan Johnson407
W ings

9.000 8.925 8.9508.475 35.350
23 12 21 23 16 

16 

A lice  Goldberg234
Kokokahi

9.150 8.050 9.2008.725 35.125
18T 23 15 16 17 

17 

Kaylee  Bachm an22
TNT - W I

9.400 6.700 9.5009.425 35.025
7T 28 1T 3 18 

18 

Peyton O live r277
North Bay

9.300 8.700 8.9007.950 34.850
12T 15T 23 26 19 

19 

Lydia  O rne las74
Champion Gymnastics

9.275 8.800 9.2257.100 34.400
15 14 27 14T 20 

20 

Kym i Hashim oto64
Pantheon

8.375 8.250 9.0008.750 34.375
27 21 13T 21T 21 

21 

Nadia  Herre ra -S e t371
Acce l Gym

9.350 7.500 8.6008.700 34.150
9 25 16 28 22 

22 

Diam ond Cook282
Midwest Gymnastics

9.525 6.750 9.3008.500 34.075
6 27 20 12 23 

23 

M ar iana  A ie llo276
North Bay

9.300 7.650 9.2257.825 34.000
12T 24 25 14T 24 

24 
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A ARa nk

Ke ls ie  Harte r180
W ings gym

8.475 8.150 9.3257.550 33.500
26 22 26 10T 25 

25 

Elissa  Cox93
Eric W ill

9.150 9.050 8.9256.125 33.250
18T 6T 28 24T 26 

26 

S a ra  Ruckle415
Springs

8.950 7.300 9.0257.900 33.175
24T 26 24 19T 27 

27 

Ha llie  Yam am ura314
HITS

5.550 9.375 9.1508.675 32.750
28 3 17 17 28 

28 
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